1 B 22 H OAM #R &

*—J5 : JEIVMR / YASU
QTH : ARJIRBETREBNE
RIG : FT-857 / 50W
ANT : 6m hight GP1
W X : FINE

1st STAGE
TIME CALLSIGN Ur My {&*
21:02 JE1VMZ 599 599
21:04 JGILMK 599 599
21:06 JF1EPL 599 599
21:07 JJIDIF 599 599
21:09 JK1AZX/1 599 599
21:13 IM3EFO 599 599
21:17 JHIVMM 599 599
21:18 JOIKIW 599 599
21:19 JGIKLE 599 599
21:20 JE1BHY 599 599
21:22 JN1CDO 599 599
21:24 JHTINZ 599 599
21:25 JR1BQJ/1 599 599
21:26 JITIND 599 599
21:27 JKIDUL 599 599
21:29 JP1FFS/1 599 599
21:33 JR1JWJ 599 599
21:34 JI1TUJ 599 599
21:36 JJIPFJ ? 239 0 /42 TENT
21:45 JKIMEQ 599 599
21:47 JFIVSD 599 599
21:49 JKIMBT 599 599
21:53 JN2XFO/1 599 599
21:57 JNTFOT ? 539 0 /42 THENT
22:03 JKIDUK 599 599



Ut 25 /B

2nd STAGE
TIME CALLSIGN Ur
22:12 JK1AZX/1 599
22:21 JR1BQJ/1 599
22:26 JGILMK 599
22:31 JF1EPL 599
22:39 JKIDUL 599
22:48 JF1GMD 599
22:56 JL1QGA 599
23:02 JITTUG 599
23:14 JP1CIV 599
23:20 JF1VSD 599

HUE 10 B

559
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599

NAME
SHIN
YAMA
MATEO
YOSHI
FUMI
SENO
NAO
NAO
HIT
HARA

QTH
1226
1010
120106
1006
111003
1015
111003
1107
100119
100119

B ETRUDOSMBHYMNES TSWELT,

REARICHEANDYELEDL

CHEEDIFE., EALIBELLET,
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